©AM SENSORS LTD AMS-S-116/DS/04.2016 (ISSUE 1)
1SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N

(Special)
X
Ordering Information
Paint Specification
The Cast Aluminium and Fabricated Carbon Steel Density Sensitive Valves
are supplied painted with Amercoat 385 Multi-Purpose Epoxy (+120
Deg C Max), AMS Blue Colour (RAL 5005) as standard. AMS can supply
the Density Sensitive Valves painted to suit individual customer paint
requirements, please specify at time of enquiry.
Spares
DSV-MSK-SV596  Maintenance Spares Kit for WDV/DSV596, includes
1x gasket for body/cover, 1x SV384 Plunger Assembly
DSV-SV2107   Maintenance Spares Kit for WDV/DSV2107, includes
2x gasket for body/cover, 1x SV471 Plunger Assembly
DSV-MSK-SV2056  Maintenance Spares Kit for WDV/DSV2056, includes
1x gasket for body/cover, 1x SV364 Plunger Assembly
DSV-MSK-SV2050  Maintenance Spares Kit for WDV/DSV2050, includes
1x gasket for body/cover, 1x SV364 Plunger Assembly
SV399   Float Guide Assembly (WDV/DSV596)
SV2070   Float Guide Assembly (WDV/DSV2107)
SV273   Float Guide Assembly (WDV/DSV2050/WDV/DSV2056)
©AM SENSORS LTD AMS-S-116/DS/04.2016 (ISSUE 1)
8
Documentation and Testing
AMS can supply the Density Sensitive Valves with documentation to suit individual customer